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DRAWING LEGEND Product Size

DRAWN

CHK'D DATE

DATE

A4SCALE  1:1

DATE CHK'D

02/03/15KASKADE

REV. 1

No Decimal 1 Decimal 2 Decimals

UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

±5

MATERIAL:

KASKADERELEASE DATE.
LINEAR / ANGULAR TOLERANCES

±3°

1 02/03/15

KASKADE STONE

REFER TO ORDER 

DATE

SHEET 1 OF 1

N.W

250kg

C

200kg
G.W Package size

1670X950X540

www.kaskadebaths.de

DO NOT SCALE. IF IN DOUBT ASK!

DATE APPROVED:

APPROVED BY:

QTY

COLOUR

NAME & SIGNATURE

1. ALL INTERNAL CORNERS TO BE R5 UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.
2. AS ALL KASKADE PRODUCTS ARE HAND FINISHED A 2-5mm TOLERANCE IS ALLOWED.

NOTES Cape-RS32

Ø50

Ø9
0

1670

95
0

26
8

1469

1670

54
0

740

58
0

1670

54
0

740

95
0

540

26
9

638

51
0

90

50

 DETAIL D
SCALE 1:5

SECTION A-A

SECTION B-B
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1780X1100X700

http://www.kaskadebaths.de

